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Women / 6 / Jr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jasmine Dalangin215
Pacific West

9.375 9.550 9.5009.550 37.975
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Rose Chong212
Pacific West

9.225 9.150 9.5509.475 37.400
4 3 3 1 2 

2 

Jordan Okonkwo111
Airborne

9.025 9.175 9.4009.325 36.925
8T 2 5 4 3 

3 

Lindsey Gigliello244
West Valley

9.300 8.925 9.2009.025 36.450
3 4 9T 8T 4 

4 

Jada Ridgle198
International

9.150 8.750 9.1509.125 36.175
6T 5 8 10 5 

5 

Sarafina Bee-Martinelli172
Golden Bear

9.025 7.950 9.4759.525 35.975
8T 15 2 3 6T

6T

Payton Kawanami113
American

9.150 8.550 9.0259.250 35.975
6T 7 6 11T 6T

6T

Grace Cole162
Extreme

9.000 8.425 9.2509.225 35.900
10 8 7 7 8 

8 

Anna Balestreri157
Elite

8.900 8.625 9.3009.025 35.850
11 6 9T 5 9 

9 

Victoria Thor223
Rodina Elite

9.200 8.125 8.9259.350 35.600
5 11T 4 13 10 

10 

Emma Holland206
Oroville

9.425 8.275 9.2008.500 35.400
1 9 14 8T 11 

11 

Katie Matsumoto126
Byers Elk Grove

8.500 8.050 9.2758.600 34.425
14 13 12 6 12 

12 

Beth Wyatt104
Accel

8.275 8.025 9.0258.750 34.075
15 14 11 11T 13 

13 

Olivia Nicandri241
The Cave

8.650 8.125 8.5507.675 33.000
13 11T 16 14 14 

14 

Rowan Hatch192
GymWorld

8.800 7.825 7.7508.450 32.825
12 16 15 15 15 

15 

Catie Missey143
CalSports-Race

0.000 8.200 0.0008.550 16.750
16 10 13 16 16 

16 
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